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MAP
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M4-8 24x12

24x24

24x15

M1-V2a637

DETOUR

2

M6-3

48x48W20-31

M4-8 24x12

24x24

24x15

M1-V2a637

DETOUR

3

M5-1R

M4-8 24x12

24x24

24x15

M1-V2a637

DETOUR

4

M6-1

M4-8 24x12

24x24

24x15

M1-V2a637

DETOUR
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M5-1R

M4-8 24x12

24x24

24x15

M1-V2a637

DETOUR

6

M6-1

PCMS **
CLOSED

DETOUR

FOLLOW 

7

M4-8a 24x18
DETOUR
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M1-4 24x24
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4-3

3-3

1-2
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Denotes Location Designation No.

Denotes Sign Assembly No.
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6-2

5-2

7-2
4-1

3-1

6-1 (Traffic Engineer)

Alexandria, Virginia

Volkert Inc.

R11-3a

LOCAL  TRAFFIC  ONLY

ROAD  CLOSED
X.X  MILES  AHEAD 160x30

LOCAL  TRAFFIC  ONLY

ROAD  CLOSED
X.X  MILES  AHEAD

2

60x30R11-3a

M4-10L

M4-10R

48X18

48X18

9-1

9-2

6-4

5-4

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN

RTE 637

Dick Woods Road

10-1

(See Sheet 1L(1))
Bridge Closure

VA. Work Area Protection Manual, VA. Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices, and the Mobility Management Division.

Sign location shown is approximate, actual spacing of advanced warning signs should be in accordance with
SF. TOTAL = 

Lic. No. 38666
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